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2025/26 Tuition + Fees

Annual Tuition

Pre-Kindergarten thru Grade 8..........ccccveeviviieiiiiiee e,
Pre-Kindergarten Monday/Wednesday/Friday
Pre-Kindergarten Tuesday/Thursday .........cccceeevveeiiieiieenninn.

A non-refundable deposit of $800 for full-time enrollment ($500 for
part-time) is due upon enrollment. Deposits are applied toward the
tuition balance, not an additional charge.

Fees
TADS Payment Plan Fee (three or more tuition payments)............ $60
Activity Fee—PreK 5 day/3 day/2 day ................... $160/$100/ $75

Activity Fee—Grades K/1/2/3
Activity Fee—Grades 4/5/6...............

Activity FEE—Grades 7/8 ......cccvieeiiiiii e
MS Trip, Grades 7/8 (alternate years)
TADS Late Payment FEE ......ccovivieiiiiiie e

Tuition Discounts

One payment (excluding deposit) by June 15 for returning families and
within 3 weeks of enroliment for new families 2% Discount
Siblings after first child .........cccovveiiiiiieeie e, 6% Discount

Family Work Hours

The tuition rates assume families will work Family Work Hours
throughout the year. Full-time enrollment requires 15 hours per
semester. Part-time enrollment hours are pro-rated. Families may
choose to buy out some or all hours at $20/hour. Families are billed for
unworked hours at the end of each semester.

Extended Care

All enrollments include 2, 3 or 5 complementary Extended Care visits
for each enrolled child. See program description for more details.

Sibling Discounts ........cccccevvvieinnenne 20% Discount on semester rates
................................................ 40% Discount on non-semester rates

Early Care: 7:30-8:45am

SEIMESTEL ..ttt $595
Weekly RESEIVEA .. .c.eiviiiiiiiiie et $45
Daily Reserved

Drop-In ..o,

Extended Day: dismissal until 5:30pm

SBMESTEN ..ttt
Weekly Reserved ...

Daily RESEIVEA ......ccvveviiieieiieeieeieie e $18 ($24 Wed)
DFOPIN ¢t $23 ($29 Wed)
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